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14" Round

Cheese

Pizza

A delicious cheese pizza that is
ready to be taken home,
proofed, baked, and enjoyed!

Brand

Category
JL#
Item Description
GTIN
UPC Unit
Pack
Size
UOM
Cube
Shelf Life Frozen
Shelf Life Prepared
Minimum Run
Hi
Ti
Net Weight
Gross Weight
Case Width
Case Length
Case Height

Janey Lou's

Dough
2314350

Pizza, 14" Round Cheese W-Bakeable Tray, 7/35 Oz

00850014344382
850014344504
07
35
Ounces
.68
180
01
84
07
09
15.3
17.2
14
14

JANEY LOUS

-BAKERY PRODUCTS -

INGREDIENTS: WHEAT FLOUR, WATER, LOW-MOISTURE MOZZARELLA
CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES),
POTATO STARCH, CORN STARCH AND POWDERED CELLULOSE (TO
PREVENT CAKING), NATAMYCIN (A NATURAL MOLD INHIBITOR).,
TOMATO SAUCE(VINE-RIPENED FRESH TOMATOES, BLEND OF EXTRA
VIRGIN OLIVE OIL AND SUNFLOWER OIL, SALT, OREGANO,
GRANULATED GARLIC, BLACK PEPPER AND NATURALLY DERIVED
CITRIC ACID), SALT, COMPRESSED YEAST, DOUGH CONDITIONER
(ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON,
THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), DEXTROSE,
SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE (SSL) AND LESS THAN 2% OF THE
FOLLOWING: SOYBEAN OIL, ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN C), ENZYMES),
MALT SYRUP, CANOLA OIL, DOUGH CONDITIONER (WHEAT FLOUR,
CALCIUM SULFATE, SALT), OIL (A BLEND OF CANOLA OIL AND/OR
SOYBEAN OIL, MINERAL OIL, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL BUTTER
LAVOR, BETA CAROTENE AND PROPELLANT (NO
CHLOROFLUOROCARBONS).), DEACTIVATED YEAST, BETA CAROTENE

(FOR COLOI
CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT

Distributed by Janey Lou's, Inc. 550 N John Glenn Rd. Salt Lake City,
UT 84116 Questions or concerns please call (801) 798-7504

Allergen Warning: This product was produced in a facility that uses eggs,
wheat, soy, milk, peanuts and tree nuts.

KEEP FROZEN

Pack: 7

Unit Weight: 35 oz

Net Case Weight: 15.3 Lbs
Gross Case Weight: 17.2 Lbs
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Production Date: MM/DD?YYY*

Pizza, 14" Round Cheese
Item # 2314350

Safe Handling Instructions

Foryour protection, follow these safe handling instructions.
1 Keep refigerated or rozen.
| Thawin refngerator or microwave.
Keep raw meat and poutry separate fom other foods.
Wash

working surtaces (ncluding cutting boards),
tensis, and hands after touching raw meat or poulty.

S Cookthoroughiy.

\memm Refrigerate leflovers
mmectately or dcard

* FOR HRL USE ONLY

*Lot Code= Production Date

Nutrition

Amount per serving

% Daily Value *  Amount per serving
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% Daily Value *  « Tha %% Draity

Value (DV) tells

Fac ts Total Fat 7g 9% Total Carbohydrate 29g 11% you u;_crwin_mch
i i an entmn a
Saturated Fat 4q 20% Dietary Fiber 1g 4% s o fooxd
1 serving per container Trans Fat Og Total Sugars =1g contributes to a
: ; daily diet. 2,000
Serving size Cholesterol 15mg 5%  Includes Og Added Sugars 0% oot
10049 Sodium 650mg 28% Protein 11g usedfor
. ey JETETA] AN
H advice.
calques 230 Witamin D Omcg 0% « Calcium 170mg 15% = Iron 0.7mg 4% « Potassium 100mg 2%
per serving
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