

14" Round Cheese Pizza

A delicious cheese pizza that is ready to be taken home, proofed, baked, and enjoyed!

Brand	Janey Lou's
Category	Dough
JL#	2314350
Item Description	Pizza, 14" Round Cheese W-Bakeable Tray, 7/35 Oz
GTIN	00850014344382
UPC Unit	850014344504
Pack	07
Size	35
UOM	Ounces
Cube	.68
Shelf Life Frozen	180
Shelf Life Prepared	01
Minimum Run	84
Hi	07
Ti	09
Net Weight	15.3
Gross Weight	17.2
Case Width	14
Case Length	14
Case Height	6

